Luiseno School State Testing Schedule
Grades 3, 4, and 5 (CAASPP & CAST)
5" Grade Testing Dates — All Teachers

4™ Grade Testing Dates — All Teachers

Testing Date

Subject

Tues, April 10™

CAST (Science)

Testing Date

Subject

Mon, May 7"

ELA (English/LA)

Mon, May 14"

ELA (English/LA)

Tues, May 8"

ELA Performance Task

Tues, May 15™

ELA Performance Task

Wed, May 9"

Math

Wed, May 16"

Math

Thurs, May 177

Math Performance Task

Fri, May 18"

5" Gr. Makeup Testing

Thursday, May 10™

Math Performance Task

Friday, May i

4™ Gr. Makeup Testing

3" Grade Testing Dates—All Teachers

Testing Date

Subject

Mon, April 30™

ELA (English/LA)

Tues, May 1%

ELA Performance Task

Wed, May 2™

Math

Thursday, May 3™

Math Performance Task

Friday, May 4™

3" Gr. Makeup Testing

Testing will begin promptly at 8:00 a.m. each morning. During testing we will maintain a quiet

campus and will limit all classroom interruptions to emergencies only. Students who are tardy will
not be able to take that day’s scheduled test and will be held in the office until the testing period is
complete. Considering the importance of the testing program, we would like to ask for your assis-
tance in ensuring that your child comes to school each day, having had a good night’s sleep and a

nourishing breakfast. Please encourage your child to focus and do their very best on each test. Send
them off to school with confidence by using words of praise and encouragement such as: You’ll do

great! Believe in yourself! Have an awesome day!




